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Cheam Leisure Centre
Chilliwack Landing Leisure Centre

Rates and Fees - Effective September 17,2022

Drop-in
10 Visit Card
20 Visit Card
1 Month

3 Months

One Year
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CH EAM LEISURE
CENTRE

Y

Adult
19-64

$6.35

$53.60

$103.75

$51.75

$ 146.55

$518.60

Buildinj b\ealﬁny

communities

Senior
65+

$4.95

$42.20

$76.80

$40.40

$111.20

$405.55

Cheam Leisure Centre
45501 Market Way
Chilliwack, BC
604-824-0231x0

Chilliwack Landing
Leisure Centre

Teens &
Students
19+ with ID

$3.95

$33.85

$62.30

$34.85

$101.40

$ 326.65

Youth
4-12

$3.20

$26.15

$49.65

$24.80

$66.25

$247.60

Family
2A & 2C

$ 14.00

$ 104.05

$189.60

$104.35

$281.70

$947.35

Chilliwack Landing Leisure Centre
10-9145 Corbould Street
Chilliwack, BC

604-793-SWIM (7946) x 0
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