

## Cheam Leisure Centre Chilliwack Landing Leisure Centre

## Rates and Fees - Effective September 17, 2022

	Adult 19-64	Senior 65+	Teens & Students 19+ with ID	Youth 4-12	Family 2A & 2C
Drop-in	\$ 6.35	\$ 4.95	\$ 3.95	\$ 3.20	\$ 14.00
10 Visit Card	\$ 53.60	\$ 42.20	\$ 33.85	\$ 26.15	\$ 104.05
20 Visit Card	\$ 103.75	\$ 76.80	\$ 62.30	\$ 49.65	\$ 189.60
1 Month	\$ 51.75	\$ 40.40	\$ 34.85	\$ 24.80	\$ 104.35
3 Months	\$ 146.55	\$ 111.20	\$ 101.40	\$ 66.25	\$ 281.70
One Year	\$ 518.60	\$ 405.55	\$ 326.65	\$ 247.60	\$ 947.35



Cheam Leisure Centre 45501 Market Way Chilliwack, BC 604-824-0231 x 0



Chilliwack Landing Leisure Centre 10-9145 Corbould Street Chilliwack, BC 604-793-SWIM (7946) x 0



